PBC D-Vine 5K
Overall Finish List

September 09, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing
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Name
Caleb Hammons
Glen Crotwell
Tim Crotwell
Alanna Crotwell
Chantay Steen
Jonathan Sigrest
Katie Bryant
Bethany Sigrest
Brody Hill
Cathy Pflueger
Sandi Phillips
Judson Giordano
Rouse Boyce
Jason Bowen
Laurie Gardner

Name
Eugene Pennington
Thomas Sharkey
Paula Chapman
Kim King
Shirley Rainer

5K Run

City
Flowood MS
Morton MS
Morton MS
Morton MS
Florence MS
Forest MS
Pearl MS
Forest MS
Pelahatchie MS
Madison MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie MS
Pelahatchie MS
Braxton MS
Braxton MS

City
Pelahatchie MS
Jackson MS
Morton MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie MS

Bib No
459
447
457
446
463
451
464
449
444
465
460
462
452
461
458

Walk

Bib No
448
455
456
454
445

Age Gend

35
63
48
24

Age Gend

73
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Age Group
Top Fin
60-99
40-49
Top Fin
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
0-19
60-99
50-59
0-19
0-19
30-39
50-59
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Age Group
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
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Total
Time
36:16.3

38:44.9
40:45.4
41:05.0
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11:
11:
12:
:09/M
13:

13

Pace

:51/M
:50/M
:28/M
:39/M
:48/M
:09/M
:31/M
:16/M
:34/M
:57/M
:04/M
:31/M
:31/M
:36/M
:56/M

Pace
42/M
43/M
30/M

15/M



PBC D-Vine 5K
Age Group Results

September 09, 2017
Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Caleb Hammons Flowood MS 459 35 1 18:07.6 5:51/M
Female Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Alanna Crotwell Morton MS 446 24 4 23:42.9 7:39/M
Male 19 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Brody Hill Pelahatchie MS 444 10 9 29:38.6 9:34/M
2 Judson Giordano Pelahatchie MS 462 13 12 35:43.0 11:31/M
3 Rouse Boyce Pelahatchie MS 452 13 13 35:43.2 11:31/M
Male 30 to 39
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Jonathan Sigrest Forest MS 451 33 6 25:17.5 8:09/M
2 Jason Bowen Braxton MS 461 39 14 35:59.0 11:36/M
Female 30 to 39
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Bethany Sigrest Forest MS 449 35 8 28:45.4 9:16/M
Male 40 to 49
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Tim Crotwell Morton MS 457 48 3 23:09.5 7:28/M
Female 50 to 59
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Chantay Steen Florence MS 463 56 5 24:11.6 7:48/M
2 Katie Bryant Pearl MS 464 55 7 26:25.4 8:31/M
3 Sandi Phillips Florence MS 460 56 11 34:19.5 11:04/M
4 Laurie Gardner Braxton MS 458 53 15 37:00.6 11:56/M
Male 60 and Over
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Glen Crotwell Morton MS 447 63 2 21:12.4 6:50/M
Female 60 and Over
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Cathy Pflueger Madison MS 465 61 10 33:56.9 10:57/M



Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Eugene Pennington
2 Thomas Sharkey

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Paula Chapman
2 Kim King
3 Shirley Rainer

City
Pelahatchie MS
Jackson MS

City
Morton MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie MS

Bib No Age Overall
448 73 1
455 57 2

Bib No Age Overall
456 52 3
454 51 4
445 71 5

Total

Time
36:16.3
36:18.0

Total

Time
38:44.9
40:45.4
41:05.0

Pace
11:42/M
11:43/M

Pace
12:30/M
13:09/M
13:15/M




PBC D-Vine 5K
Fun Run

Overall Finish List

September 09, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Place Name
1 Preston Pennington
2 Micah Sigrest
3 Patton Pennington

City
Pelahatchie
Forest MS
Pelahatchie

MS

MS

Total
Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time
466 10 M 1 Top Fin 9:55.0
450 5 M 1 1-99 11:11.6
467 4 M 2 1-99 11:18.1

Pace

:55/M
11:
11:

11/M
18/M



